Race Date
August 14, 2021

Overall
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2021 John Seidler Memorial Kid's Triathlon
Overall Finish List

Name City
Kate Messner
Matthys O'Connor
Liam Kotys
Jack Fenstermaker
Wilson Strasser
Tana Leiszler
JOANNA CHOI
Thad Juszczak
Bryce Emerick
Damian Gries
Thea Fruehwirth
Amelia Hershberger
Kylie Peloquin
Anna Yoder
Andrew Overly
Caleb Sexton
Heidi Brown
Blaise Badertscher
Tyler Schoenle
Hannah Jo Kozel
Brian Brady
Mimi Palmer
Ava Fenstermaker
MacKenzie PELOQUIN
Clare Wojcik
Rylie Daus
Riley Sexton
Zoe Grove
Aedan Joseph
Lucas Cooper
Trayden Stewart
Nolan Laneman
Maggie Turnbull
Ava Hopson
Alex Flynn
Allie Morrison
Ashlyn Emerick
Chloetta Getz
Lillian Duschene
Levi Harmon
Madeline Bui
Adelle Rutkowski
Barrett Patrick
Owen Hammes
Josie Michalak
Emily VanOrt
Abigail Bui

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Kid's 8 and under

Bib No Age Gend

5414 8 F
5421
5401
5378
5460
5407
5369
5399
4932
5383
6499
5390
5429
5477
5422
5446
5363
5357
5442
5403
5362
5425
5377
5430
5475
5373
5447
5385
5396
5371
5458
5406
5466
5393
5379
4930
4933
5381
4938
4937
5366
5439
5427
5389
5415
5470
5365
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Race Date
August 14, 2021

Overall
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2021 John Seidler Memorial Kid's Triathlon
Overall Finish List

Name City
Elizabeth Ruebbelke
Natalie Kistka
Kaitlin Brown
NA3ra SzAokelyhidi
Henry Miller
Claire Steinmetz
Norah Mielcarek
Meredith Weber
RIDDHI BHOGADULA
Oliver Haahr
Owen Miller
Lillian Seidler
Ryan McClain
Archer Clark

Name City
Nathan Palmer
Owen Seachris
Gabriel Palmer
Lauren McGrath
Jacob Wilson
Anna Sachire
Patrick Joseph
Mia Morrison
Aria Sapkota
Elijah Badertscher
Dawson Smith
Samuel Badertscher
Marcelino Rodriguez
Michael McGrath
Makenzie Juszczak
Olivia Kotys
Annie Palmer
Drew Fruehwirth
Clare Byron
Colin Lucas
Santi Rodriguez
Kate Marie Kozel
Nick Berrettini
Sienna Smith
Jack Carter
molly bradley
Matthew Laneman
Gretta Piwowar
Maddox McClain

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Kid's 8 and under

Bib No Age Gend
5438 7 F

5400 7 F
5364 6 F
5462 8 F
5418 6 M
5456 6 F
5416 8 F
5473 7 F
5360 7 F
5387 8 M
5419 8 M
4941 8 F
6500 8 M
5370 5 F

Kid's 9 and up
Bib No Age Gend
5426 12 M
5443 11 M
5424 10 M
5412 12 F
5474 13 M
5440 13 F
5397 11 M
4931 13 F
5441 12 F
5358 12 M
5454 10 M
5359 10 M
5436 13 M
5413 9 M
5398 10 F
5402 9 F
5423 14 F
6498 10 M
5367 9 F
5409 11 M
5437 11 M
5404 11 F
4935 11 M
5455 12 F
5368 10 M
5361 11 F
5405 11 M
5433 11 F
5411 11 F
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Race Date
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2021 John Seidler Memorial Kid's Triathlon
Overall Finish List

Name City
Crossia Sullivan
Emily Thain
Katherine Steinmetz
Noah Albert

William Turnbull
Nathan Wagner
Lilian Neeser
Kate Short
Teegan Leiszler
Maggie Shaul
Mabelle Piwowar
Sophia Haahr
West Strasser
Colette Piwowar
Emily Shim
Dylan Ahuja
Taylor Flynn
Ana Pensky
Mateo Hilfiger
Nicholas Van Es
Aidan Shaul
Everett Tack
Monica Brammer
Ava Gramelspacher
Ava Tack

Ava Grove
James Berrettini
Ayan Ahuja
Carter Miller
Jack Wojcik
Luciana Hostetler
Edward Marshall JR
Helena Acosta
Elizabeth Wall
Ryan Shim
Maggie Jacko
Samantha Agostino
Harper Patrick
Vincent Van Es
Aveyn Rhodes
Samuel Azcuna
Christina Shaul
Rafael Acosta
Claire Haahr
Mathias Seidler
Isabella Pratico

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Kid's 9 and up

Bib No Age Gend

5461 10 F

5465 11 F
5457 11 F
5356 11 M
5467 11 M
5471 9 M
5420 11 F
5453 9 F
5408 9 F
5450 11 F
5434 9 F
5388 14 F
5459 9 M
5432 14 F
5451 11 F
5355 10 M
5380 10 F
5431 11 F
5392 9 M
5468 11 M
5448 10 M
5464 10 M
4939 9 F
5382 9 F
5463 9 F
5384 9 F
4936 9 M
5354 11 M
5417 10 F
5476 9 M
5394 10 F
5410 9 M
5351 12 F
5472 9 F
5452 9 M
5395 9 F
5353 10 F
5428 9 F
5469 9 M
6497 10 F
4934 11 M
5449 9 F
5352 9 M
5386 10 F
4940 11 M
5435 9 F
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